
    Solid colors indicate sessions held in the Science and Math Learning Center - O'Connell 300
    Cross-hatched entries indicate sessions that are held in the Learning Commons - Richardson Library 111

Monday Tuesday Wednesday Thursday Friday
Ch

em
ist

ry

M
at

he
m

at
ic

al
 S

ci
en

ce
s

Ph
ys

ic
s

Ps
yc

ho
lo

gy
 (s

ta
tis

tic
s)

N
ur

sin
g

Ch
em

ist
ry

M
at

he
m

at
ic

al
 S

ci
en

ce
s

Ph
ys

ic
s

Ps
yc

ho
lo

gy
 (s

ta
tis

tic
s)

N
ur

sin
g

Ch
em

ist
ry

M
at

he
m

at
ic

al
 S

ci
en

ce
s

Ph
ys

ic
s

Ps
yc

ho
lo

gy
 (s

ta
tis

tic
s)

N
ur

sin
g

Ch
em

ist
ry

M
at

he
m

at
ic

al
 S

ci
en

ce
s

Ph
ys

ic
s

Ps
yc

ho
lo

gy
 (s

ta
tis

tic
s)

N
ur

sin
g

Ch
em

ist
ry

M
at

he
m

at
ic

al
 S

ci
en

ce
s

Ph
ys

ic
s

Ps
yc

ho
lo

gy
 (s

ta
tis

tic
s)

N
ur

sin
g

8:00 AM
8:15 AM
8:30 AM
8:45 AM
9:00 AM
9:15 AM
9:30 AM
9:45 AM

10:00 AM
10:15 AM
10:30 AM
10:45 AM
11:00 AM
11:15 AM
11:30 AM
11:45 AM
12:00 PM
12:15 PM
12:30 PM
12:45 PM

1:00 PM
1:15 PM
1:30 PM
1:45 PM
2:00 PM
2:15 PM
2:30 PM
2:45 PM
3:00 PM
3:15 PM
3:30 PM
3:45 PM
4:00 PM
4:15 PM
4:30 PM
4:45 PM
5:00 PM
5:15 PM
5:30 PM
5:45 PM
6:00 PM
6:15 PM
6:30 PM
6:45 PM
7:00 PM
7:15 PM
7:30 PM
7:45 PM
8:00 PM
8:15 PM
8:30 PM
8:45 PM

Science and Math Learning Center - Winter 2017


	WQ 16

